
Ergebnisliste Klasse H15 Reg.-Nr.

26.07.2015

Clubsport - Flugplatz - Slalom

MSC Tirschenreuth e.V. im ADAC

239/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Appl Franz Porsche Cayman S87

H
92533 Wernberg-Köblitz

ATC Weiden

NB 1098364

00:46,33 0

1
01:33,21

0

15

00:46,88

8,50Punkte =

Hochmuth Robert Opel Kadett C Coupe127

H
93142 Maxhütte-Haidhof

AC Nittenau

NA 1061804

00:47,50 0

2
01:34,63

0

15

00:47,13

6,00Punkte =

Merkl Tobias BMW 325i25

H
95615 Marktredwitz

AC Friedenfels

NC 1079303

00:46,25 3

3
01:35,44

0

15

00:46,19

3,50Punkte =

Haselsteiner Josef Mercedes Benz W20188

H
93474 Haibühl

AC Bad Kötzting

NC 400605

00:48,33 0

4
01:37,28

0

15

00:48,95

1,00Punkte =
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